
Unit:Persons

2021 342 9 14 10 17 2 -         24 18 2 3 21 1 6 88 4 1 19 62 24 -           17

2022 297 8 10 7 10 2 -         18 15 2 4 13 1 6 71 1 -         22 68 16 -           23

2023 265 5 7 5 12 2 -         16 10 1 2 18 -         3 70 1 -         25 54 15 -           19

2024 193 3 6 2 8 2 -         12 13 -         3 13 -         3 34 -         -         20 36 16 -           22

2025 229 1       7               3           14       -         -         12      12     1        2       9       -         2               20          3         -         29       53       12          -           49    
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